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Table 1:

Skills, competences and
attributes anticipated by
participents as
contributing to future

teaching
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Skills, Competences
and Attributes

Self-directed learning

Scientific and
technical
knowledge

Time, task and
people
management

Problem solving and
project
management

Instructional skills

Qveteme thinking

Related to Engineering
Academic Studies
(n=25)

44%
28%

4%

4%

12%

OO0/

Related to Engineering
Practice
(n=26)

23%
15%

35%

27%

8%

DO/
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